Markets or Los Altos Ranch Market Gift Card with a total ARV of $399.99. The sixth winner selected 
will receive (1) LG UHD UA 77 TV 55” and (1) $100 Cardenas Markets or Los Altos Ranch Market Gift 
Card with a total ARV of $399.99. Total value of all prizes expected to be issued: $2,919.94 (two 
thousand, nine hundred and nineteen dollars and ninety-four cents). No substitution or transfer of prizes 
are permitted by the Winner. Sponsor reserves the right to substitute a prize of equal or greater value at 
any time.  

All prizes will be awarded “AS IS” and without warranty of any kind, express or implied (including,